Resident Council and Resident Advisory Committee
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Meeting Dates

2025

Friday August 8" - 3:00pm in Linville Arts & Crafts
Thursday August 28 - 9:30am in Fellowship Hall
Thursday September 25" — 9:30am in Fellowship Hall
Thursday October 23" — 9:30am in Fellowship Hall

Friday November 14™ — 3:00pm in Linville Arts & Crafts

2026

Thursday January 22" — 9:30am in Fellowship Hall
Friday February 13" — 3:00pm in Linville Arts and Crafts
Thursday February 26" — 9:30am in Fellowship Hall
Thursday March 26™ — 3:00pm in Fellowship Hall
Thursday April 23™ — 9:30am in Fellowship Hall
Friday May 8" — 3:00pm in Linville Arts & Crafts
Thursday May 28™ - 9:30am in Fellowship Hall
Thursday June 25™ - 9:30am in Fellowship Hall
Thursday July 23" - 9:30am in Fellowship Hall
Friday August 14™ - 3:00pm in Linville Arts & Crafts
Thursday August 27% - 9:30am in Fellowship Hall
Thursday September 24" - 9:30am in Fellowship Hall
Thursday October 22" — 9:30am in Fellowship Hall

Friday November 13" - 3:00pm in Linville Arts & Crafts



